
Darul Ulum Canteen Menu 2022
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$1.5
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$3.0
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$4.0

$4.0
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HALF – $2.0

FULL – $4.0

HALF – $3.0

HALF – $4.0

$3.0

$4.0

$1.5

$1.5

$5.0

SMALL - $5.5

LARGE - $7.5

MI GORENG NOODLES

BEEF/CHICKEN 

BUTTER CHICKEN

WITH RICE

POTATO CAKE

DIM SIM

SAMOSA

CHIPS

CHEESE TOASTIE

SUJUK & CHEESE TOASTIE

SALAMI & CHEESE TOASTIE

PERI  CHICKEN SANDWICH

MEAT PIE

HOT DOG

ZAATAR

ZAATAR

MEAT

MEAT & CHEESE

PLAIN CROISSANT 

CHOC CROISSANT

DONUT

JAM DONUT

MANOUSH

DAILY MENU

$6.0

$6.0

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER 

STEAK PIE WITH MASH

thursday

monday

tuesday

$6.0

$8.0

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

(BONELESS)

wednesday

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$5.0

BEEF BURGER

BEEF BURGER + CHIPS 

CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER + CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

VEG FRIED RICE

$2.0

$2.0

$1.5

$3.0

$3.0

$3.0

$3.5

WATER

ORANGE JUICE

POP-TOP 

MANGO LASSI

AYRAN

OAK

ICE TEA

drinks

$8.0

$8.0

$7.0

LAMB BIRIYANI 

LAMB KEBAB

HSP

friday

SNACKS AND SANDWICHES WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE WINDOW
LUNCH ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9AM. PLEASE MAKE SURE LUNCH ORDERS

ARE IN PLASTIC/PAPER BAGS OR TAPED TO ORDER TO AVOID CONFUSION.


